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8a Baynes Mews --- London --- NW3 5BH

47A Howitt Road, NW3 4LU

1:100@A3/1:50@A1

ELE
R

SE
C A

ELE
F

ELE
F

SE
C A

ELE
R

ELE
R

SE
C A

ELE
F

ELE
F

SE
C A

FIT MARK A

FIT MARK B

2.04

BEDROOM 1

DH-

TV ROOM

FL 13.45

FLAT C

12.

13.
14. 15.16.17.18.

11.
10.
9.
8.
7.
6.

FLAT ROOF

scale bar - metric 1:100@A3 / 1:50@A1

scale bar - imperial

0 5

120 6 18 24 30ft

9m1 2 3 4 6 7 8

No.49No.45

N

Proposed 1st Flr Plan

1139-AP2-03A

12
34

5

6
7 1211109

8

13 14 15 181716

BEDROOM
Li

ne
n

SHWR

SHWR

C

2.74 A

ss

ss

9.33m x 2.8m

replace window with 
french doors

privacy screen

Rev A - Privacy Screen added             09.01.25


